
Raid Oleron CO les Bonnes lun. 02/10/2017 23:10
Résultats SPORTident créé par: OEScore2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

     Pl  N° dép. Nom                                          Né Club                                 Catégorie           Pts          Temps       Pén    Suppl.        Score 

CO  Les Bonnes  (47)   13 P  13 Pts                                    

      1       38 Les Echappés de Mélusine                  Homme Long           13          47:33           13 
                133(1)   134(1)   145(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  4:40     6:57     8:13    12:55    15:49    20:50    22:32    26:50    28:54    32:35    36:35    41:11    45:04    47:33                   
                  4:40     2:17     1:16     4:42     2:54     5:01     1:42     4:18     2:04     3:41     4:00     4:36     3:53     2:29                   
      2       46 Raid Fish                                 Homme Long           13          48:27           13 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  0:45     6:06     8:38    13:47    16:54    21:40    23:31    28:39    30:28    33:22    37:39    41:48    46:29    48:27                   
                  0:45     5:21     2:32     5:09     3:07     4:46     1:51     5:08     1:49     2:54     4:17     4:09     4:41     1:58                   
      3       36 RAB FEAT VGA 2                            Homme Long           13          51:00           13 
                133(1)   134(1)   145(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  6:34     9:08    10:24    15:32    18:51    23:44    25:50    30:09    31:58    35:27    40:30    44:50    48:41    51:00                   
                  6:34     2:34     1:16     5:08     3:19     4:53     2:06     4:19     1:49     3:29     5:03     4:20     3:51     2:19                   
      4       47 SMSN Jousse                               Mixte Long           13          52:33           13 
                133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)   145(1)        A                   
                  6:21     8:30    13:23    18:13    24:31    26:03    29:51    31:28    34:58    38:48    43:07    47:54    51:23    52:33                   
                  6:21     2:09     4:53     4:50     6:18     1:32     3:48     1:37     3:30     3:50     4:19     4:47     3:29     1:10                   
      5       37 RAB FEAT VGA 1                            Homme Long           13          53:44           13 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  2:09     8:24    10:28    15:15    19:22    26:05    29:42    33:37    35:29    39:13    43:19    47:32    51:41    53:44                   
                  2:09     6:15     2:04     4:47     4:07     6:43     3:37     3:55     1:52     3:44     4:06     4:13     4:09     2:03                   
      6       27 Flying Avent'Hure Mixte                   Mixte Long           13          54:20           13 
                145(1)   134(1)   133(1)   144(1)   143(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   142(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   135(1)        A                   
                  2:19     3:44     5:59    11:15    15:45    21:10    24:49    26:41    32:32    36:28    38:12    44:16    48:50    54:20                   
                  2:19     1:25     2:15     5:16     4:30     5:25     3:39     1:52     5:51     3:56     1:44     6:04     4:34     5:30                   
      7       21 Les Pottok                                Homme Long           13          56:03           13 
                133(1)   134(1)   145(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   142(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  4:43     6:47     8:15    13:18    19:00    24:45    26:23    29:33    35:08    37:10    40:29    45:07    54:07    56:03                   
                  4:43     2:04     1:28     5:03     5:42     5:45     1:38     3:10     5:35     2:02     3:19     4:38     9:00     1:56                   
      8       40 Thémier 1                                 Homme Long           13          58:36           13 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  4:26     7:24     9:53    18:09    21:58    28:38    30:48    35:57    38:11    42:38    48:15    51:21    56:24    58:36                   
                  4:26     2:58     2:29     8:16     3:49     6:40     2:10     5:09     2:14     4:27     5:37     3:06     5:03     2:12                   
      9       45 Touraine Les Gros du Team Trail           Homme Long           13          59:07           13 
                133(1)   134(1)   145(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  9:46    12:31    13:48    20:47    25:32    31:10    33:07    36:49    38:41    43:23    47:18    51:38    56:21    59:07                   
                  9:46     2:45     1:17     6:59     4:45     5:38     1:57     3:42     1:52     4:42     3:55     4:20     4:43     2:46                   
     10       29 Les Déboussolés 2                         Mixte Long           13          59:38           13 
                133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)   145(1)        A                   
                  7:49    10:09    15:03    20:01    26:40    28:33    32:28    34:56    38:39    46:44    50:35    54:03    58:58    59:38                   
                  7:49     2:20     4:54     4:58     6:39     1:53     3:55     2:28     3:43     8:05     3:51     3:28     4:55     0:40                   
     11        2 Le TNA équipe TGV                         Mixte Long           13          59:47           13 
                133(1)   134(1)   145(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  4:20     6:34     8:09    15:01    20:10    25:54    28:21    32:51    35:14    39:07    43:31    50:44    57:26    59:47                   
                  4:20     2:14     1:35     6:52     5:09     5:44     2:27     4:30     2:23     3:53     4:24     7:13     6:42     2:21                   
     12       26 Les Riders du Bois Charm                  Mixte Long           13        1:00:45           13 
                133(1)   134(1)   145(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                 11:26    13:06    14:39    21:46    25:14    30:16    32:38    37:04    39:05    44:30    49:07    54:11    57:42  1:00:45                   
                 11:26     1:40     1:33     7:07     3:28     5:02     2:22     4:26     2:01     5:25     4:37     5:04     3:31     3:03                   
     13       35 Les Nietange                              Mixte Long           13        1:00:52           13 
                144(1)   143(1)   142(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   135(1)   134(1)   133(1)   145(1)        A                   
                  7:34    13:06    19:04    22:29    27:07    29:29    34:52    36:37    45:42    49:42    55:12    57:57    59:55  1:00:52                   
                  7:34     5:32     5:58     3:25     4:38     2:22     5:23     1:45     9:05     4:00     5:30     2:45     1:58     0:57                   
     14       43 Chantonnay Raid 85                        Homme Long           13        1:01:03           13 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  6:48    10:01    12:36    19:31    23:46    30:33    32:36    37:05    39:25    43:03    49:32    54:03    58:30  1:01:03                   
                  6:48     3:13     2:35     6:55     4:15     6:47     2:03     4:29     2:20     3:38     6:29     4:31     4:27     2:33                   
     15        6 Les Trailphaliens raid 1                  Homme Long           13        1:03:48           13 
                144(1)   143(1)   142(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   135(1)   134(1)   133(1)   145(1)        A                   
                  7:57    16:55    22:05    25:59    30:04    33:08    37:45    39:27    48:04    52:17    57:40  1:00:05  1:02:58  1:03:48                   
                  7:57     8:58     5:10     3:54     4:05     3:04     4:37     1:42     8:37     4:13     5:23     2:25     2:53     0:50                   
     16       28 RAPV Venansault                           Homme Long           13        1:03:49           13 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   142(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  4:27     9:19    11:03    16:54    20:40    28:32    30:17    33:42    41:11    44:02    48:29    53:53  1:01:09  1:03:49                   
                  4:27     4:52     1:44     5:51     3:46     7:52     1:45     3:25     7:29     2:51     4:27     5:24     7:16     2:40                   
     17        5 Triiiiit                                  Homme Long           13        1:03:59           13 
                145(1)   134(1)   133(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   142(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  4:29     5:42    12:15    18:43    23:06    30:47    32:18    36:34    44:22    46:24    50:26    55:52  1:01:30  1:03:59                   
                  4:29     1:13     6:33     6:28     4:23     7:41     1:31     4:16     7:48     2:02     4:02     5:26     5:38     2:29                   
     18       39 SMSN                                      Homme Long           13        1:04:15           13 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   142(1)   140(1)   139(1)   141(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  3:03     8:31    10:48    15:30    19:55    25:23    27:13    30:13    42:00    44:13    49:58    55:21  1:02:05  1:04:15                   
                  3:03     5:28     2:17     4:42     4:25     5:28     1:50     3:00    11:47     2:13     5:45     5:23     6:44     2:10                   
     19        8 Les Jeunes Lapins                         Homme Long           13        1:05:54           13 
                134(1)   133(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)   145(1)        A                   
                  5:16     7:54    17:11    21:59    29:38    31:29    35:39    37:38    41:11    45:36    51:27    59:43  1:04:23  1:05:54                   
                  5:16     2:38     9:17     4:48     7:39     1:51     4:10     1:59     3:33     4:25     5:51     8:16     4:40     1:31                   
     20       18 VTT Labenne                               Mixte Long           13        1:07:11           13 
                144(1)   143(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   142(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   135(1)   145(1)   134(1)   133(1)        A                   
                  7:38    13:53    22:11    28:09    30:31    36:46    40:22    42:00    48:02    53:37    59:57  1:01:26  1:04:04  1:07:11                   
                  7:38     6:15     8:18     5:58     2:22     6:15     3:36     1:38     6:02     5:35     6:20     1:29     2:38     3:07                   
     21       50 Les Triton'Raideurs                       Mixte Long           13        1:09:56           13 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  5:24    10:14    12:52    20:11    25:19    32:03    34:16    39:06    41:17    46:49    52:03    58:30  1:07:48  1:09:56                   
                  5:24     4:50     2:38     7:19     5:08     6:44     2:13     4:50     2:11     5:32     5:14     6:27     9:18     2:08                   
     22        3 TNA JYSI                                  Mixte Long           13        1:10:23           13 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  2:37     5:30     8:03    13:49    17:21    25:37    28:19    36:34    39:31    43:34    48:13    53:16  1:08:02  1:10:23                   
                  2:37     2:53     2:33     5:46     3:32     8:16     2:42     8:15     2:57     4:03     4:39     5:03    14:46     2:21                   
     23       10 Les Vieux Lapins                          Homme Long           13        1:14:40           13 
                144(1)   143(1)   142(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   135(1)   134(1)   133(1)   145(1)        A                   
                  8:37    15:14    19:24    36:47    42:34    44:47    49:54    51:40    58:27  1:03:16  1:08:32  1:11:11  1:13:46  1:14:40                   
                  8:37     6:37     4:10    17:23     5:47     2:13     5:07     1:46     6:47     4:49     5:16     2:39     2:35     0:54                   
     24       16 XO Team                                   Homme Long           13        1:15:35           13 
                134(1)   133(1)   145(1)   144(1)   143(1)   142(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   135(1)        A                   
                  5:09     9:11    13:12    19:55    24:50    33:21    38:19    43:36    45:35    50:42    53:09  1:00:19  1:08:08  1:15:35                   
                  5:09     4:02     4:01     6:43     4:55     8:31     4:58     5:17     1:59     5:07     2:27     7:10     7:49     7:27                   
     25       25 Motivés tout terrain                      Mixte Long           13        1:16:27           13 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  7:32    10:15    11:54    16:57    21:20    28:09    30:12    33:59    37:32    43:03    48:17    53:25  1:12:17  1:16:27                   
                  7:32     2:43     1:39     5:03     4:23     6:49     2:03     3:47     3:33     5:31     5:14     5:08    18:52     4:10                   
     26       17 Les Traines Savates                       Homme Long           13        1:17:15           13 
                145(1)   134(1)   133(1)   135(1)   136(1)   144(1)   143(1)   142(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   138(1)   137(1)        A                   
                  5:05     6:47    11:35    22:24    27:44    36:29    41:12    49:51    55:17    59:15  1:03:03  1:07:41  1:10:11  1:17:15                   
                  5:05     1:42     4:48    10:49     5:20     8:45     4:43     8:39     5:26     3:58     3:48     4:38     2:30     7:04                   
     27        4 TNA JIMY-JIMY-KRYS                        Mixte Long           13        1:19:19           13 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  9:18    12:48    16:02    22:08    27:07    33:48    36:14    40:35    43:13    47:11    51:43    56:42  1:16:29  1:19:19                   
                  9:18     3:30     3:14     6:06     4:59     6:41     2:26     4:21     2:38     3:58     4:32     4:59    19:47     2:50                   
     28       44 Chantonnay Raid                           Homme Long           13        1:21:26           13 
                144(1)   143(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   142(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   135(1)   145(1)   134(1)   133(1)        A                   
                  9:12    16:21    22:31    26:50    28:52    36:15    40:24    42:12    54:07  1:00:48  1:10:25  1:12:16  1:14:57  1:21:26                   
                  9:12     7:09     6:10     4:19     2:02     7:23     4:09     1:48    11:55     6:41     9:37     1:51     2:41     6:29                   
     29       41 Thémier 2                                 Homme Long           13        1:23:43           13 
                133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   145(1)   144(1)        A              *133 
                 14:36    16:17    21:19    28:59    35:16    36:49    40:51    42:48    46:29    50:38    55:06  1:16:05  1:19:14  1:23:43           1:08:16 
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                 14:36     1:41     5:02     7:40     6:17     1:33     4:02     1:57     3:41     4:09     4:28    20:59     3:09     4:29                   
     30       48 Les Kikifred                              Homme Long           13        1:24:08           13 
                144(1)   143(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   142(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   135(1)   134(1)   133(1)   145(1)        A                   
                  9:16    16:21    32:27    37:25    40:18    48:18    52:04    54:11  1:01:56  1:12:21  1:17:55  1:20:15  1:23:15  1:24:08                   
                  9:16     7:05    16:06     4:58     2:53     8:00     3:46     2:07     7:45    10:25     5:34     2:20     3:00     0:53                   
     31       14 Les Rois su Sloopy's                      Homme Long           13        1:25:52           13 
                133(1)   134(1)   145(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   142(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  6:31    10:33    14:45    21:38    25:09    33:08    38:24    44:02    46:28    55:30  1:06:47  1:12:29  1:23:49  1:25:52                   
                  6:31     4:02     4:12     6:53     3:31     7:59     5:16     5:38     2:26     9:02    11:17     5:42    11:20     2:03                   
     32       42 VGA 87                                    Homme Long           13        1:26:32           13 
                133(1)   134(1)   145(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   142(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                   
                  9:04    12:19    13:41    19:29    24:43    30:45    33:56    38:43    46:21    49:54    53:04    58:38  1:23:27  1:26:32                   
                  9:04     3:15     1:22     5:48     5:14     6:02     3:11     4:47     7:38     3:33     3:10     5:34    24:49     3:05                   
     33       13 déboussolés Les triathlètes               Homme Long           13        1:26:57           13 
                145(1)   135(1)   137(1)   138(1)   142(1)   143(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   136(1)   144(1)   133(1)   134(1)        A                   
                  4:54    10:52    27:49    30:05    34:35    39:14    47:20    51:15    54:01  1:10:54  1:15:29  1:22:47  1:25:12  1:26:57                   
                  4:54     5:58    16:57     2:16     4:30     4:39     8:06     3:55     2:46    16:53     4:35     7:18     2:25     1:45                   
     34        7 Le Team Dagueys                           Mixte Long           12        1:07:44           12 
                144(1)   143(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   142(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   135(1)   133(1)   145(1)        A                            
                  9:20    15:22    22:10    26:08    28:11    35:14    39:07    40:51    52:42    57:28  1:04:51  1:06:48  1:07:44                            
                  9:20     6:02     6:48     3:58     2:03     7:03     3:53     1:44    11:51     4:46     7:23     1:57     0:56                            
     35       11 Lacaze et associés                        Homme Long           12        1:07:58           12 
                144(1)   143(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   142(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   135(1)   133(1)   145(1)        A                            
                  9:14    15:32    21:27    25:47    27:44    35:16    38:59    40:51    52:49    57:34  1:04:49  1:07:18  1:07:58                            
                  9:14     6:18     5:55     4:20     1:57     7:32     3:43     1:52    11:58     4:45     7:15     2:29     0:40                            
     36       33 Les Salamendres                           Homme Long           12        1:08:47           12 
                145(1)   134(1)   133(1)   144(1)   143(1)   141(1)   140(1)   139(1)   142(1)   138(1)   136(1)   135(1)        A                            
                  5:29     6:48     9:25    14:50    20:31    25:17    29:33    33:55    45:15    49:07    58:27  1:03:12  1:08:47                            
                  5:29     1:19     2:37     5:25     5:41     4:46     4:16     4:22    11:20     3:52     9:20     4:45     5:35                            
     37       31 RABBYGIRL                                 Femme Long           12        1:20:39           12 
                144(1)   143(1)   141(1)   139(1)   140(1)   142(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   135(1)   134(1)   145(1)        A                            
                 11:28    17:02    25:36    33:19    36:42    46:57    52:28    56:04  1:04:45  1:11:28  1:17:49  1:18:14  1:20:39                            
                 11:28     5:34     8:34     7:43     3:23    10:15     5:31     3:36     8:41     6:43     6:21     0:25     2:25                            
     38       22 Les évadés (Olivier)
Le                  Homme Long           12        1:23:15           12 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   138(1)   142(1)   139(1)   140(1)   141(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                            
                  7:14    10:29    13:51    20:45    26:08    36:32    42:41    50:24    57:40  1:02:14  1:09:10  1:19:51  1:23:15                            
                  7:14     3:15     3:22     6:54     5:23    10:24     6:09     7:43     7:16     4:34     6:56    10:41     3:24                            
     39       30 Endurance 23 J'accélère                   Mixte Long           11        1:19:20           11 
                133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   137(1)   138(1)   142(1)   140(1)   139(1)   141(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                                     
                  7:06     9:58    17:37    36:33    39:21    44:50    53:29    58:41  1:05:16  1:12:02  1:16:19  1:19:20                                     
                  7:06     2:52     7:39    18:56     2:48     5:29     8:39     5:12     6:35     6:46     4:17     3:01                                     
     40       24 On cherche le nord                        Homme Long           10        1:17:38           10 
                133(1)   134(1)   135(1)   136(1)   137(1)   138(1)   142(1)   141(1)   143(1)   144(1)        A                                              
                  9:31    13:09    19:13    29:10    39:16    41:53    48:20    54:57  1:01:05  1:14:48  1:17:38                                              
                  9:31     3:38     6:04     9:57    10:06     2:37     6:27     6:37     6:08    13:43     2:50                                              
     41       23 Les Bécasseaux                            Mixte Long            7          55:15            7 
                144(1)   143(1)   142(1)   138(1)   137(1)   136(1)   145(1)        A                                                                         
                 11:29    16:43    27:53    31:22    33:01    41:00    54:01    55:15                                                                         
                 11:29     5:14    11:10     3:29     1:39     7:59    13:01     1:14                                                                         
     42        1 Les chouettes mecs                        Homme Long            6          49:37            6 
                145(1)   134(1)   133(1)   143(1)   144(1)   136(1)        A                                                                                  
                  3:23    13:47    16:59    28:29    35:46    43:20    49:37                                                                                  
                  3:23    10:24     3:12    11:30     7:17     7:34     6:17                                                                                  
     43       19 1998 Le retour 1                          Mixte Long            6          51:48            6 
                145(1)   144(1)   143(1)   142(1)   138(1)   137(1)        A                                                                                  
                  5:06    15:43    22:32    27:14    31:15    33:53    51:48                                                                                  
                  5:06    10:37     6:49     4:42     4:01     2:38    17:55                                                                                  
     44       20 1998 Le retour 2                          Homme Long            5          51:34            5 
                145(1)   143(1)   142(1)   138(1)   137(1)        A                                                                                           
                  4:54    19:13    27:01    30:49    34:06    51:34                                                                                           
                  4:54    14:19     7:48     3:48     3:17    17:28                                                                                           
     45        9 Les Déboussolés                           Mixte Long            4          32:52            4 
                145(1)   134(1)   133(1)   144(1)        A                                                                                                    
                  5:01     6:47    14:44    22:49    32:52                                                                                                    
                  5:01     1:46     7:57     8:05    10:03                                                                                                    
     46       32 PERCEVAL RAB DAME KARADOK ET              Mixte Long            3          13:05            3 
                145(1)   133(1)   134(1)        A                                                                                                             
                  2:58     6:44    10:31    13:05                                                                                                             
                  2:58     3:46     3:47     2:34                                                                                                             
     47       34 La Bicep's Team                           Mixte Long            2          33:14            2 
                134(1)   135(1)        A                                                                                                                      
                 10:19    20:02    33:14                                                                                                                      
                 10:19     9:43    13:12                                                                                                                      
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